Blanking Plugs Heavy Duty
metric & BSPP

BLANKING PLUGS

Material are fine threads. pressure, temperature, and material

Steel (self-colour & zinc-plated), stainless Inch threads beginning with ,G” indicate pairing

steel (A2 & A4), and brass. BSPP (British Standard Pipe Parallel Also available on request with O rings
threads IS0 228). (NBR, Viton, EPDM, Silicone etc),

Technical Notes Tips permanent magnet, and polyamide melt

To DIN 910. Most metric screw plug threads ~ Tightening torque is dependent on fluid, seal under head.

Order No. d,xp d, h, h, I [ A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.2

P0182.100-100-SC M10 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 Steel SC
P0182.080-100-SC M 8 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 Steel SC
P0182.120-150-SC M12 x1,5 17 6 3 21 12 13 Steel SC
P0182.140-150-SC M14 x1,5 19 6 3 21 12 13 Steel SC
P0182.160-150-SC M16 x1,5 21 6 3 21 12 17 Steel SC
P0182.180-150-SC M18 x1,5 23 8 4 24 12 17 Steel SC
P0182.200-150-SC M20 x1,5 25 8 4 26 14 19 Steel SC
P0182.220-150-SC M22 x1,5 27 8 4 26 14 19 Steel SC
P0182.240-150-SC M24 x1,5 29 9 4 27 14 22 Steel SC
P0182.260-150-SC M26 x1,5 31 10 4 30 16 24 Steel SC
P0182.270-200-SC M27 x2,0 32 10 4 30 16 24 Steel SC
P0182.300-150-SC M30 x1,5 36 11 5 30 16 24 Steel SC
P0182.300-200-SC M30 x2,0 36 11 5 32 16 24 Steel SC
P0182.330-200-SC M33 x2,0 39 11 5 32 16 27 Steel SC
P0182.360-150-SC M36 x1,5 42 11 5 32 16 27 Steel SC
P0182.360-200-SC M36 x2,0 42 11 5 32 16 27 Steel SC
P0182.380-150-SC M38 x1,5 44 11 5 32 16 27 Steel SC
P0182.390-200-SC M39 x2 44 11 5 32 16 27 Steel SC
P0182.420-150-SC M42 x1,5 49 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.420-200-SC M42 x2,0 49 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.450-150-SC M45 x1,5 52 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.450-200-SC M45 x2 52 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.480-150-SC M48 x1,5 52 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.480-200-SC M48 x2,0 55 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.520-200-SC M52 x2,0 60 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.520-150-SC M52 x1,5 60 12 5 33 16 30 Steel SC
P0182.560-200-SC M56 x2,0 64 12 5 40 20 36 Steel SC
P0182.600-200-SC M60 x2,0 72 15 5 40 20 36 Steel SC
P0182.640-200-SC M64 x2,0 72 15 5 40 20 36 Steel SC
P0182.G1/8-SC G1/8" 14 6 3 17 8 10 Steel SC
P0182.G1/4-SC G1/4 18 6 3 21 12 13 Steel SC
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Blanking Plugs Heavy Duty

metric & BSPP

Order No. d, xp d,
tol. h14
P0182.G1/4x8-SC G1/4“x8 18
P0182.G3/8-SC G3/8“ 22
P0182.G3/8X8-SC G3/8“x8 22
P0182.G1/2-SC Gl/2“ 26
P0182.G1/1x10-SC G1/1“x10 26
P0182.G1/2X10-SC G1/2x10 26
P0182.G3/4-SC G3/4“ 32
P0182.G3/4x12-SC G3/4“x12 32
P0182.G5/8-SC G5/8" 28
P0182.G1-SC G1“ 39
P0182.G1-1/8-SC G1-1/8“ 44
P0182.G1-1/4-SC G1l-1/4" 49
P0182.G1-1/2-SC Gl-1/2¢ 55
P0182.G1-3/4-SC G1-3/4“ 62
P0182.G2-SC G2“ 68
P0182.G2-1/2-SC G2-1/2% 85
P0182.G3-SC G3 85
P0182.080-100-ZP M 8 x1,0 14
P0182.100-100-ZP M10 x1,0 14
P0182.120-100-ZP M12 x1 17
P0182.120-150-ZP M12 x1,5 17
P0182.140-150-ZP M14 x1,5 19
P0182.160-150-ZP M16 x1,5 21
P0182.180-150-ZP M18 x1,5 23
P0182.200-150-ZP M20 x1,5 25
P0182.220-150-ZP M22 x1,5 27
P0182.240-150-ZP M24 x1,5 29
P0182.260-150-ZP M26 x1,5 31
P0182.270-200-ZP M27 x2,0 32
P0182.300-150-ZP M30 x1,5 36
P0182.300-200-ZP M30 x2,0 36
P0182.330-200-ZP M33 x2,0 39
P0182.360-150-ZP M36 x1,5 42
P0182.360-200-ZP M36 x2,0 42
P0182.380-150-ZP M38 x1,5 42
P0182.390-200-ZP M39 x2,0 42
P0182.450-200-ZP M45 x2,0 42
P0182.480-150-ZP M48 x1,5 42
P0182.520-200-ZP M52 x2,0 42
P0182.G1/8-ZP G1/8“ 14
P0182.G1/4-ZP G1/4“ 18
P0182.G1/4x8-ZP G1/4“x8 18
P0182.G3/8-ZP G3/8“ 22
P0182.G3/8x8-ZP G3/8“x8 22
P0182.G1/2-ZP Gl/2“ 26
P0182.G1/1x10-ZP G1/1“x10 26
P0182.G1/2x10-ZP G1/2“x10 26
P0182.G5/8-ZP G5/8“ 28
P0182.G3/4-ZP G3/4“ 32
P0182.G3/4x12-ZP G3/4“x12 32
P0182.G7/8-ZP G7/8 32
P0182.G1-ZP G1“ 39
P0182.G1-1/8-ZP G1-1/8“ 44
P0182.G1-1/4-ZP G1-1/4* 49
P0182.G1-1/2-ZP Gl-1/2“ 55
P0182.G1-3/4-ZP G1-3/4“ 55
P0182.G2-ZP G2 55
P0182.G2-1/2-ZP G2-1/2 55
P0182.G3-ZP G3 55
P0182.G1/8-A4 G1/8 14
P0182.G1/4-A4 G1/4“ 18
P0182.G1/4x8-A4 G1/4“x8 18
P0182.G3/8-A4 G3/8“ 22
P0182.G3/8x8-A4 G3/8“x8 22
P0182.G1/2-A4 Gl/2“ 26
P0182.G1/2x10-A4 G1/2x10 26
P0182.G5/8-A4 G5/8“ 28
P0182.G3/4-A4 G3/4“ 32
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Blanking Plugs Heavy Duty

metric & BSPP

Order No. d; xp d, h, h, I [ A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.2

P0182.G3/4x12-A4 G3/4“x12 32 10 4 26 12 24 A4 s/s
P0182.G7/8-A4 G7/8 32 10 4 26 12 24 A4 s/s
P0182.G1-A4 G1“ 39 11 5 32 16 27 A4 s/s
P0182.G1-1/8-A4 G1-1/8" 44 11 5 32 16 27 A4 s/s
P0182.G1-1/4-A4 G1-1/4“ 49 12 5 33 16 30 A4 s/s
P0182.G1-1/2-A4 G1-1/2 55 12 5 33 16 30 A4 s/s
P0182.G1-3/4-A4 G1-3/4 62 15 5 40 20 36 A4 s/s
P0182.G2-A4 G2“ 68 15 5 40 20 36 A4 s/s »
P0182.100-100-A4 M10 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 A4 s/s =
P0182.120-150-A4 M12 x1,5 17 6 3 21 12 13 A4 s/s =
P0182.140-150-A4 M14 x1,5 19 6 3 21 12 13 A4 s/s 2
P0182.160-150-A4 M16 x1,5 21 6 3 21 12 17 A4 s/s =
P0182.180-150-A4 M18 x1,5 23 8 4 24 12 17 A4 s/s 3
P0182.200-150-A4 M20 x1,5 25 8 4 26 14 19 A4 s/s
P0182.220-150-A4 M22 x1,5 27 8 4 26 14 19 A4 s/s
P0182.240-150-A4 M24 x1,5 29 9 4 27 14 22 A4 s/s
P0182.260-150-A4 M26 x1,5 31 10 4 30 16 24 A4 s/s
P0182.270-200-A4 M27 x2,0 32 10 4 30 16 24 A4 s/s
P0182.300-150-A4 M30 x1,5 36 11 5 30 16 24 A4 s/s
P0182.300-200-A4 M30 x2,0 36 11 5 32 16 24 A4 s/s
P0182.420-150-A4 M42 x1,5 36 11 5 32 16 24 A4 s/s
P0182.100-100-A2 M10 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 A2 s/s
P0182.120-150-A2 M12 x1,5 17 6 3 21 12 13 A2 s/s
P0182.140-150-A2 M14 x1,5 19 6 3 21 12 13 A2 s/s
P0182.160-150-A2 M16 x1,5 21 6 3 21 12 17 A2 s/s
P0182.180-150-A2 M18 x1,5 23 8 4 24 12 17 A2 s/s
P0182.200-150-A2 M20 x1,5 25 8 4 26 14 19 A2 s/s
P0182.220-150-A2 M22 x1,5 27 8 4 26 14 19 A2 s/s
P0182.240-150-A2 M24 x1,5 29 9 4 27 14 22 A2 s/s
P0182.260-150-A2 M26 x1,5 31 10 4 30 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.270-200-A2 M27 x2,0 32 10 4 30 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.300-150-A2 M30 x1,5 36 11 5 30 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.300-200-A2 M30 x2,0 36 11 5 32 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.G1/8-A2 G1/8" 14 6 3 17 8 10 A2 s/s
P0182.G1/4-A2 G1/4* 18 6 3 21 12 13 A2 s/s
P0182.G3/8-A2 G3/8" 22 6 3 21 12 17 A2 s/s
P0182.G1/2-A2 G1/2" 26 8 4 26 14 19 A2 s/s
P0182.G5/8-A2 G5/8* 28 10 4 30 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.G3/4-A2 G3/4* 32 10 4 30 16 24 A2 s/s
P0182.G1-A2 G1“ 39 11 5 32 16 27 A2 s/s
P0182.G1-1/8-A2 G1-1/8" 44 11 5 32 16 27 A2 s/s
P0182.G1-1/4-A2 G1-1/4 49 12 5 33 16 30 A2 s/s
P0182.G1-1/2-A2 G1-1/2" 55 12 5 33 16 30 A2 s/s
P0182.G1-3/4-A2 G1-3/4 62 15 5 40 20 36 A2 s/s
P0182.G2-A2 G2“ 68 15 5 40 20 36 A2 s/s
P0182.080-100-BR M 8 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 Brass
P0182.100-100-BR M10 x1,0 14 6 3 17 8 10 Brass
P0182.120-150-BR M12 x1,5 17 6 3 21 12 13 Brass
P0182.140-150-BR M14 x1,5 19 6 3 21 12 13 Brass
P0182.160-150-BR M16 x1,5 21 6 3 21 12 17 Brass
P0182.180-150-BR M18x1,5 23 8 4 24 12 17 Brass
P0182.200-150-BR M20 x1,5 25 8 4 26 14 19 Brass
P0182.220-150-BR M22 x1,5 27 8 4 26 14 19 Brass
P0182.240-150-BR M24 x1,5 29 9 4 27 14 22 Brass
P0182.260-150-BR M26 x1,5 31 10 4 30 16 24 Brass
P0182.270-200-BR M27 x2,0 32 10 4 30 16 24 Brass
P0182.300-150-BR M30 x1,5 36 11 5 30 16 24 Brass
P0182.300-200-BR M30 x2,0 36 11 5 32 16 24 Brass
P0182.330-200-BR M33 x2,0 39 11 5 32 16 27 Brass
P0182.360-150-BR M36 x1,5 42 11 5 32 16 27 Brass
P0182.360-200-BR M36 x2 42 11 5 32 16 27 Brass
P0182.420-150-BR M42 x1,5 49 12 5 33 16 30 Brass
P0182.G1/8-BR G1/8¢ 14 6 3 17 8 10 Brass
P0182.G1/4-BR G1/4* 18 6 3 21 12 13 Brass
P0182.G1/4x8-BR G1/4“x8 18 6 3 21 12 13 Brass
P0182.G3/8-BR G3/8" 22 6 3 21 12 17 Brass
P0182.G3/8x8-BR G3/8“x8 22 6 3 17 8 17 Brass
P0182.G1/2-BR G1/2" 26 8 4 26 14 19 Brass
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Order No.

P0182.G1/2x10-BR

P0182.G5/8-BR
P0182.G3/4-BR

P0182.G3/4X12-BR

P0182.G7/8-BR
P0182.G1-BR
P0182.G1-1/8-BR
P0182.G1-1/4-BR
P0182.G1-1/2-BR
P0182.G1-3/4-BR
P0182.G2-BR

Blanking Plugs Heavy Duty

metric & BSPP

d, xp d,
tol. h14
G1/2“x10 26
G5/8“ 28
G3/4" 32
G3/4“x12 32
G7/8 32
G1“ 39
G1-1/8" 44
G1-1/4¢ 49
Gl-1/2“ 55)
G1-3/4¢ 62
G2“ 68
v.'.'i Automotion
AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

hy h, '1 I
+0.2
8 4 22 10
10 4 30 16
10 4 30 16
10 4 26 12
10 4 26 12
11 5 32 16
11 5 32 16
12 5 33 16
12 5 33 16
15 5 40 20
15 5 40 20

automotioncomponents.co.uk

Material
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Blanking Plugs with Collar
metric & BSPP

BLANKING PLUGS

dy & t; relate to washer if required AlF
Material threads IS0 228). (NBR, Viton, EPDM, Silicone etc),
Steel (self-colour & zinc-plated, class 5.8),  For sealing washers (copper to DIN 7603A permanent magnet, and polyamide melt
stainless steel (A2 & A4), and brass. see part no. P0334). seal under head (PS).
Tightening torque is dependent on fluid, ZP - Zinc Plated

Technical Notes

To DIN 908. Most metric screw plug threads pr(?s§ure, temperature, and material A2 -A2 Sta1'nless Steel
. pairing. A4 - A4 Stainless Steel

are fine threads. BR-B

Inch threads beginning with ,G” indicate Tips rass

BSPP (British Standard Pipe Parallel Also available on request with O rings

Order No. dyxp d, h, dy d, I I, t, A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.5 +0.2

P0183.080-100-ZP M 8 x1,0 12 3 8.3 115 11 8 1.0 4 Zinc Plated
P0183.100-075-ZP M10 x0,75 14 3 10.3 135 11 8 1.0 5 Zinc Plated
P0183.100-100-ZP M10 x1,0 14 3 10.3 135 11 8 1.0 5 Zinc Plated
P0183.100-125-ZP M10 x1,25 17 3 12.3 16.0 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.100-150-ZP M10 x1,5 14 3 10.3 135 11 8 1.0 5 Zinc Plated
P0183.120-100-ZP M12 x1 17 3 12.3 16.0 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.120-125-ZP M12 x1,25 17 3 12.3 16.0. 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.120-150-ZP M12 x1,5 17 3 12.3 16.0 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.140-125-ZP M14 x1,25 19 3 143 18.0 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.140-150-ZP M14 x1,5 19 3 14.3 18.0 15 12 1.5 6 Zinc Plated
P0183.160-100-ZP M16 x1 21 3 16.3 20.0 15 12 1.5 8 Zinc Plated
P0183.160-150-ZP M16 x1,5 21 3 16.3 20.0 15 12 1.5 8 Zinc Plated
P0183.160-200-ZP M16 x2 21 3 16.3 20.0 15 12 1.5 8 Zinc Plated
P0183.180-100-ZP M18 x1 23 4 183 22.0 16 12 1.5 8 Zinc Plated
P0183.180-150-ZP M18 x1,5 23 4 183 22.0 16 12 1.5 8 Zinc Plated
P0183.200-150-ZP M20 x1,5 25 4 20.3 24.0 18 14 1.5 10 Zinc Plated
P0183.220-150-ZP M22 x1,5 27 4 22.3 27.0 18 14 1.5 10 Zinc Plated
P0183.240-150-ZP M24 x1,5 29 4 24.3 29.0 18 14 2.0 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.260-150-ZP M26 x1,5 31 4 26.3 31.0 20 16 2.0 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.270-200-ZP M27 x2,0 32 4 27.3 32.0 20 16 2.0 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.300-150-ZP M30 x1,5 36 4 30.3 36.0 20 16 2.0 17 Zinc Plated
P0183.300-200-ZP M30 x2,0 36 4 30.3 36.0 20 16 2.0 17 Zinc Plated
P0183.330-200-ZP M33 x2,0 39 5 333 39.0 21 16 2.0 17 Zinc Plated
P0183.360-150-ZP M36 x1,5 42 5 36.3 42.0 21 16 2.0 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.360-200-ZP M36 x2 42 5 36.3 42.0 21 16 2.0 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.380-150-ZP M38 x1,5 44 5 383 44.0 21 16 2.0 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.380-200-ZP M38 x2 44 5 383 44.0 21 16 2.0 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.390-200-ZP M32 x2 44 5 383 44.0 21 16 2.0 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.420-150-ZP M42 x1,5 49 5 42.3 49.0 21 16 2.0 22 Zinc Plated
L)
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Blanking Plugs with Collar

metric & BSPP

Order No. dyxp d, h, dg d, I I, t A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.5 +0.2
P0183.420-200-ZP  M42 x2,0 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 ZincPlated
P0183.450-150-ZP  M45 x15 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24 ZincPlated
P0183.450-200-ZP  MA45 x2 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24  ZincPlated
P0183.480-150-ZP  M48x15 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24  ZincPlated
P0183.480-200-ZP  M48 x2,0 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24  ZincPlated
P0183.520-150-ZP M52 x15 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24 ZincPlated
P0183.520-200-ZP M52 x2 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24 ZincPlated
P0183.560-200-ZP  MS56 x2,0 64 5 563 640 25 20 20 32 ZincPlated
P0183.600-200-ZP  M60 x2,0 68 5 603 680 25 20 20 32 ZincPlated
P0183.640-200-ZP  M64 x2,0 72 5 643 720 25 20 20 32 zincPlated
P0183.G1/8-ZP G1/8" 14 3 100 135 11 8 1 5 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1/4-ZP G1/4" 18 3 134 180 15 12 15 6  Zinc Plated
P0183.G3/8-ZP G3/8" 22 3 170 210 15 12 15 8  Zinc Plated
P0183.G1/2-ZP G1/2" 26 4 213 260 18 14 15 10 Zinc Plated
P0183.G5/8-ZP G5/8" 28 4 240 280 18 14 15 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.G3/4-ZP G3/4" 32 4 267 320 20 16 2 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.G7/8-ZP G7/8" 36 4 204 360 20 16 2 12 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1-ZP G1" 39 5 335 390 21 16 2 17 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1-1/8-ZP G1-1/8* a4 5 362 440 21 16 2 19 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1-1/4-ZP G1 1/4" 49 5 422 490 21 16 2 22 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1-1/2-ZP G1-1/2" 55 5 481 550 21 16 2 24 Zinc Plated
P0183.G1-3/4-ZP G1-3/4" 62 5 518 620 25 20 2 32 Zinc Plated
P0183.G2-ZP G2" 68 5 545 680 25 20 2 32 Zinc Plated
P0183.G2-1/2-ZP G2-1/2 68 5 545 680 25 20 2 32 Zinc Plated
P0183.G3-ZP a3 68 5 545 680 25 20 2 32 Zinc Plated
P0183.080-100-5C M8 x1,0 12 3 83 115 11 8 1.0 4 Self Colour
P0183.100-075-SC  M10 x0,75 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 Self Colour
P0183.100-100-5C  M10x1,0 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 Self Colour
P0183.100-125-SC  M10x1,25 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 Self Colour
P0183.100-150-SC  M10 x1,5 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 Self Colour
P0183.120-100-5C  MI2xl 17 3 123 160 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.120-125-5C  M12 x1,25 17 3 123 160 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.120-150-5C  M12 x15 17 3 123 160 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.140-125-5C  M14 x1,25 19 3 143 180 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.140-150-SC  M14 x5 19 3 143 180 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.160-100-5C  M16 x1 21 3 163 200 15 12 15 8  Self Colour
P0183.160-150-SC  M16 x1,5 21 3 163 200 15 12 15 8  Self Colour
P0183.160-200-SC  M16 x2 21 3 163 200 15 12 15 8  Self Colour
P0183.180-150-5C  M18x15 23 4 183 220 16 12 15 8  Self Colour
P0183.200-150-5C  M20 x15 25 4 203 240 18 14 15 10 Self Colour
P0183.220-150-5C  M22 x15 27 4 223 270 18 14 15 10 Self Colour
P0183.240-150-SC  M24 x15 29 4 243 290 18 14 20 12 Self Colour
P0183.260-150-SC  M26 x1.5 31 4 263 310 20 16 20 12 Self Colour
P0183.270-200-5C  M27 x2,0 32 4 273 320 20 16 20 12 Self Colour
P0183.300-150-5C  M30x15 36 4 303 360 20 16 20 17 Self Colour
P0183.300-200-5C  M30 x2,0 36 4 303 360 20 16 20 17 Self Colour
P0183.330-150-5C  M33x15 39 5 333 390 21 16 20 17 Self Colour
P0183.330-200-5C  M33 x2,0 39 5 333 390 21 16 20 17 Self Colour
P0183.360-150-SC  M36 x15 42 5 363 420 21 16 20 19 Self Colour
P0183.360-200-SC  M36 x2 42 5 363 420 21 16 20 19 Self Colour
P0183.380-150-5C  M38 x1,5 44 5 383 440 21 16 20 19 Self Colour
P0183.380-200-5C  M38 x2 44 5 383 440 21 16 20 19 Self Colour
P0183.390-200-5C  M39 x2 44 5 383 440 21 16 20 19 Self Colour
P0183.420-150-SC  M42 x1,5 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 SelfColour
P0183.420-200-5C  M42 x2,0 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 Self Colour
P0183.450-150-5C  M45 x15 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 SelfColour
P0183.450-200-5C  M45 x2 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 SelfColour
P0183.480-150-5C  M48x15 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24  SelfColour
P0183.480-200-5C  M48 x2,0 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24 SelfColour
P0183.520-150-SC M52 x1.5 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24  SelfColour
P0183520-200-5C M52 x2 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24  Self Colour
P0183.560-200-SC  M56 x2,0 64 5 563 640 25 20 20 32 Self Colour
P0183.600-200-5C  M60 x2,0 68 5 603 680 25 20 20 32 SelfColour
P0183.640-200-5C  M64 x2,0 72 5 643 720 25 20 20 32 SelfColour
P0183.G1/8-5C G1/8" 14 3 100 135 11 8 1.0 5 Self Colour
P0183.G1/4-5C G1/4" 18 3 134 180 15 12 15 6  Self Colour
P0183.G3/8-SC G3/8" 22 3 170 210 15 12 15 8  Self Colour
P0183.G1/2-5C G1/2" 26 4 213 260 18 14 15 10 Self Colour
L) .
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Blanking Plugs with Collar

metric & BSPP

Order No. d,xp d, h, dy d, I I, t, A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.5 +0.2

P0183.G5/8-SC G5/8" 28 4 240 280 18 14 15 12 Self Colour
P0183.G3/4-SC G3/4* 32 4 267 320 20 16 2.0 12 Self Colour
P0183.G7/8-SC G7/8" 36 4 294 360 20 16 2.0 12 Self Colour
P0183.G1-SC G1“ 39 5 335 390 21 16 2.0 17 Self Colour
P0183.G1-1/8-SC G1-1/8¢ 44 5 362 440 21 16 2.0 19 Self Colour
P0183.G1-1/4-SC G1 1/4 49 5 422 490 21 16 2.0 22 Self Colour
P0183.G1-1/2-SC G1-1/2" 55 5 481 550 21 16 2.0 24 Self Colour
P0183.G1-3/4-SC G1-3/4* 62 5 51.8 620 25 20 2.0 32 Self Colour |
P0183.G2-SC G2« 68 5 545 680 25 20 2.0 32 Self Colour =
P0183.080-100-A4 M 8 x1,0 12 3 8.3 115 11 8 1.0 4 A4 s/s =
P0183.100-100-A4  M10 x1,0 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 A4 s/s 2
P0183.120-100-A4 M12 x1 17 3 123 16.0 15 12 1.5 6 A4 s/s =
P0183.120-150-A4  M12x1,5 17 3 123 16.0 15 12 15 6 A4 s/s 3
P0183.140-150-A4  M14x1,5 19 3 143 18.0 15 12 15 6 A4 s/s
P0183.160-150-A4  M16x1,5 21 3 163 200 15 12 1.5 8 A4 s/s
P0183.180-150-A4  M18x1,5 23 4 183 220 16 12 1.5 8 A4 s/s
P0183.200-150-A4  M20 x1,5 25 4 203 240 18 14 1.5 10 A4 s/s
P0183.220-150-A4  M22x1,5 27 4 223 270 18 14 1.5 10 A4 s/s
P0183.240-150-A4  M24x1,5 29 4 243 290 18 14 2.0 12 A4 s/s
P0183.260-150-A4  M26x1,5 31 4 263 310 20 16 2.0 12 A4 s/s
P0183.270-200-A4  M27 x2,0 32 4 273 320 20 16 2.0 12 A4 s/s
P0183.300-150-A4  M30x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.300-200-A4  M30 x2,0 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.360-150-A4  M36 x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.380-150-A4  M38x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.420-150-A4  M42x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.420-200-A4 M42 x2 36 4 303 360 20 16 20 17 A4 s/s
P0183.450-150-A4  M45x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.480-200-A4 M48 x2 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.520-200-A4 M52 x2 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.G1/8-A4 G1/8" 14 3 100 135 11 8 1.0 5 A4 s/s
P0183.G1/4-A4 G1/4 18 3 134 180 15 12 1.5 6 A4 s/s
P0183.G3/8-A4 G3/8" 22 3 170 210 15 12 15 8 A4 s/s
P0183.G1/2-A4 G1/2* 26 4 213 260 18 14 1.5 10 A4 s/s
P0183.G5/8-A4 G5/8" 28 4 240 280 18 14 15 12 A4 s/s
P0183.G3/4-A4 G3/4* 32 4 267 320 20 16 2.0 12 A4 s/s
P0183.G7/8-A4 G7/8* 36 4 294 360 20 16 2.0 12 A4 s/s
P0183.G1-A4 G1“ 39 5 335 390 21 16 2.0 17 A4 s/s
P0183.G1-1/8-A4 G1-1/8" 44 5 362 440 21 16 2.0 19 A4 s/s
P0183.G1-1/4-A4 G1 1/4* 49 5 422 490 21 16 2.0 22 A4 s/s
P0183.G1-1/2-A4 G1-1/2¢ 55 5 481 550 21 16 2.0 24 A4 s/s
P0183.G1-3/4-A4 G1-3/4¢ 62 5 518 620 25 20 2.0 32 A4 s/s
P0183.G2-A4 G2“ 68 5 545 680 25 20 2.0 32 A4 s/s
P0183.080-100-A2 M 8 x1,0 12 3 8.3 115 11 8 1.0 4 A2 s/s
P0183.100-100-A2  M10x1,0 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 A2's/s
P0183.120-150-A2  M12x1,5 17 3 123 160 15 12 15 6 A2 s/s
P0183.140-150-A2  M14x1,5 19 3 143 180 15 12 15 6 A2's/s
P0183.160-150-A2  M16x1,5 21 3 163 200 15 12 15 8 A2 s/s
P0183.180-150-A2  M18x1,5 23 4 183 220 16 12 15 8 A2 s/s
P0183.200-150-A2  M20 x1,5 25 4 203 240 18 14 15 10 A2 s/s
P0183.220-150-A2  M22x1,5 27 4 223 270 18 14 15 10 A2s/s
P0183.240-150-A2  M24x1,5 29 4 243 290 18 14 2.0 12 A2's/s
P0183.260-150-A2  M26x1,5 31 4 263 310 20 16 2.0 12 A2s/s
P0183.270-200-A2  M27 x2,0 32 4 273 320 20 16 2.0 12 A2 s/s
P0183.300-150-A2  M30x1,5 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A2 s/s
P0183.300-200-A2  M30 x2,0 36 4 303 360 20 16 2.0 17 A2 s/s
P0183.G1/8-A2 G1/8" 14 3 100 135 11 8 10 5 A2s/s
P0183.G1/4-A2 G1/4 18 3 134 180 15 12 1.5 6 A2 s/s
P0183.G3/8-A2 G3/8" 22 3 170 210 15 12 15 8 A2s/s
P0183.G1/2-A2 G1/2* 26 4 213 260 18 14 1.5 10 A2 s/s
P0183.G5/8-A2 G5/8" 28 4 240 280 18 14 1.5 12 A2s/s
P0183.G3/4-A2 G3/4* 32 4 267 320 20 16 2.0 12 A2 s/s
P0183.G7/8-A2 G7/8" 36 4 294 360 20 16 2.0 12 A2 s/s
P0183.G1-A2 G1“ 39 5 335 390 21 16 2.0 17 A2 s/s
P0183.G1-1/8-A2 G1-1/8" 44 5 362 440 21 16 2.0 19 A2 s/s
P0183.G1-1/4-A2 G1 1/4* 49 5 422 490 21 16 2.0 22 A2 s/s
P0183.G1-1/2-A2 G1-1/2“ 55 5 481 550 21 16 2.0 24 A2 s/s
P0183.G1-3/4-A2 G1-3/4 62 5 518 620 25 20 2.0 32 A2 s/s
L)
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SHN1d INDINYTIE

Blanking Plugs with Collar

metric & BSPP

Order No. dyxp d, h, dg d, I I, t A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.5 +0.2
P0183.G2-A2 G2 68 5 545 680 25 20 20 32 A2 s/s
P0183.080-100-BR M 81,0 12 3 83 115 11 8 1.0 4 Brass
P0183.100-100-BR  M10 x1,0 14 3 103 135 11 8 1.0 5 Brass
P0183.120-150-BR  M12x15 17 3 123 160 15 12 15 6 Brass
P0183.140-150-BR  M14x15 19 3 143 180 15 12 15 6 Brass
P0183.160-150-BR  M16x15 21 3 163 200 15 12 15 8 Brass
P0183.180-100-BR  M18 x1,0 23 4 183 220 16 12 15 8 Brass
P0183.180-150-BR  M18x15 23 4 183 220 16 12 15 8 Brass
P0183.200-150-BR  M20 x1.5 25 4 203 240 18 14 15 10 Brass
P0183.220-150-BR  M22x15 27 4 223 270 18 14 15 10 Brass
P0183.240-150-BR  M24 x1.5 29 4 243 200 18 14 20 12 Brass
P0183.260-150-BR  M26 x1.5 31 4 263 310 20 16 20 12 Brass
P0183.270-200-BR  M27 x2,0 32 4 273 320 20 16 20 12 Brass
P0183.300-150-BR  M30 x1.5 36 4 303 360 20 16 20 17 Brass
P0183.300-200-BR  M30 x2,0 36 4 303 360 20 16 20 17 Brass
P0183.330-200-BR  M33 x2,0 39 5 333 390 21 16 20 17 Brass
P0183.360-150-BR  M36 xL.5 42 5 363 420 21 16 20 19 Brass
P0183.360-200-BR  M36 x2 42 5 363 420 21 16 20 19 Brass
P0183.380-150-BR  M38 x1,5 a4 5 383 440 21 16 20 19 Brass
P0183.420-150-BR M2 x15 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 Brass
P0183.420-200-BR  M42 x2,0 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 @ 22 Brass
P0183.450-200-BR  M45 x2,0 49 5 423 490 21 16 20 22 Brass
P0183.480-150-BR  M48 xL5 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24 Brass
P0183.480-200-BR  M48 x2,0 55 5 483 550 21 16 20 24 Brass
P0183.520-150-BR M52 x15 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24 Brass
P0183.520-200-BR M52 x2 60 5 523 600 21 16 20 24 Brass
P0183.560-200-BR  M56 x2,0 64 5 563 640 25 20 20 32 Brass
P0183.600-200-BR  M60 x2,0 68 5 603 680 25 20 20 32 Brass
P0183.640-200-BR  M64 x2,0 72 5 643 720 25 20 20 32 Brass
P0183.G1/8-BR G1/8" 14 3 100 135 11 8 1.0 5 Brass
P0183.G1/4-BR G1/4" 18 3 134 180 15 12 15 6 Brass
P0183.G3/8-BR G3/8" 22 3 170 210 15 12 15 8 Brass
P0183.G1/2-BR G1/2" 26 4 213 260 18 14 15 10 Brass
P0183.G5/8-BR G5/8" 28 4 240 280 18 14 15 12 Brass
P0183.G3/4-BR G3/4" 32 4 267 320 20 16 20 12 Brass
P0183.G7/8-BR G7/8" 36 4 294 360 20 16 20 12 Brass
P0183.G1-BR G1¢ 39 5 335 390 21 16 20 17 Brass
P0183.G1-1/8BR GI.1/8" 24 5 362 440 21 16 20 19 Brass
P0183.G1-1/4-BR Gl 1/4" 49 5 422 490 21 16 20 22 Brass
P0183.G1-1/2-BR  Gl-1/2* 55 5 481 550 21 16 20 24 Brass
P0183.G1-3/4-BR GI-3/4° 62 5 518 620 25 20 20 32 Brass
P0183.G2-BR G2" 68 5 545 680 25 20 20 32 Brass
@ | .
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Blanking Plugs
Metric & BSPT

P0184

Material

Steel (self-colour & zinc-plated), stainless
steel (A2 & A4), and brass.

Technical Notes

To DIN 906. Metric fine taper threads.

Inch threads beginning with ,R” indicate
BSPT (British Standard Pipe Taper threads
IS0 7).

Tightening torque is dependent on fluid,
pressure, temperature, and material
pairing.

Order No.

P0184.060-100-ZP
P0184.080-100-ZP
P0184.100-100-ZP
P0184.120-150-ZP
P0184.140-150-ZP
P0184.160-150-ZP
P0184.180-150-ZP
P0184.200-150-ZP
P0184.220-150-ZP
P0184.240-150-ZP
P0184.260-150-ZP
P0184.270-200-ZP
P0184.300-150-ZP
P0184.080-075-ZP
P0184.080-125-ZP
P0184.270-150-ZP
P0184.300-200-ZP
P0184.360-150-ZP
P0184.420-150-ZP
P0184.520-150-ZP
P0184.R1/8-ZP
P0184.R1/4-ZP
P0184.R3/8-ZP
P0184.R1/2-ZP
P0184.R5/8-ZP
P0184.R3/4-ZP
P0184.R1-ZP
P0184.R1-1/4-ZP
P0184.R1-1/2-ZP
P0184.R2-ZP
P0184.060-100-SC

d

M6 x1,0
M8 x1,0
M10 x1,0
M12 x1,5
M14 x1,5
M16 x1,5
M18 x1,5
M20 x1,5
M22 x1,5
M24 x1,5
M26 x1,5
M27 x2,0
M30 x1,5
M8 x0,75
M8 x1,25
M27 x1,5
M30 x2
M36 x1,5
M42x1,5
M52 x1,5
R1/8“
R1/4“
R3/8“
R1/2“
R5/8“
R3/4“
R1“
R1 1/4*
R1 1/2*
R2*“
M6 x1,0

v.".'ﬁ Automotion

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

hy A/F Material
tol. JS16
6 3 Steel ZP
8 4 Steel ZP
8 5 Steel ZP
10 6 Steel ZP
10 7 Steel ZP
10 8 Steel ZP
10 8 Steel ZP
10 10 Steel ZP
10 10 Steel ZP
12 12 Steel ZP
12 12 Steel ZP
12 12 Steel ZP
12 17 Steel ZP
8 4 Steel ZP
8 4 Steel ZP
12 12 Steel ZP
12 17 Steel ZP
15 19 Steel ZP
18 22 Steel ZP
20 24 Steel ZP
8 5 Steel ZP
10 7 Steel ZP
10 8 Steel ZP
10 10 Steel ZP
10 10 Steel ZP
12 12 Steel ZP
12 17 Steel ZP
18 22 Steel ZP
20 24 Steel ZP
22 32 Steel ZP
6 3 Steel SC

0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk
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SHN1d INDINYTIE

Blanking Plugs

Metric & BSPT

Order No. d, h, A/F Material
tol. JS16
P0184.080-100-SC M8 x1,0 8 4 Steel SC
P0184.080-125-SC M8 x1,25 8 4 Steel SC
P0184.080-075-SC M8 x0,75 8 4 Steel SC
P0184.100-100-SC M10 x1,0 8 5 Steel SC
P0184.120-100-SC M12 x1,0 10 6 Steel SC
P0184.120-150-SC M12 x1,5 10 6 Steel SC
P0184.140-150-SC M14 x15 10 7 Steel SC
P0184.160-150-SC M16 x1.5 10 8 Steel SC
P0184.180-150-SC M18 x1.5 10 8 Steel SC
P0184.200-150-SC M20 x1.5 10 10 Steel SC
P0184.220-150-SC M22 x1.5 10 10 Steel SC
P0184.240-150-SC M24 x1.5 12 12 Steel SC
P0184.260-150-SC M26 x1,5 12 12 Steel SC
P0184.270-150-SC M27 x1.5 12 12 Steel SC
P0184.270-200-SC M27 x2,0 12 12 Steel SC
P0184.300-150-5C M30 x1.5 12 17 Steel SC
P0184.300-200-SC M30 x2,0 12 17 Steel SC
P0184.330-150-5C M33 x1.5 12 17 Steel SC
P0184.330-200-SC M33 x2,0 12 17 Steel SC
P0184.360-150-SC M36 x1.5 15 19 Steel SC
P0184.360-200-SC M36 x2 15 19 Steel SC
P0184.380-150-5C M38 x1,5 15 19 Steel SC
P0184.420-200-SC M42 x2,0 18 22 Steel SC
P0184.450-150-SC M45 x1.5 18 22 Steel SC
P0184.480-150-SC M48 x1.5 20 24 Steel SC
P0184.420-150-SC M42 x1.5 18 22 Steel SC
P0184.480-200-SC M48 x2,0 20 24 Steel SC
P0184.520-150-SC M52 x1.5 20 24 Steel SC
P0184.520-200-SC M52 x2 20 24 Steel SC
P0184.560-200-SC M56 x2,0 22 32 Steel SC
P0184.600-200-SC M60 x2,0 22 32 Steel SC
P0184.R1/8-SC R1/8" 8 5 Steel SC
P0184.R1/4-SC R1/4" 10 7 Steel SC
P0184.R3/8-SC R3/8" 10 8 Steel SC
P0184.R1/2-SC R1/2" 10 10 Steel SC
P0184.R5/8-SC R5/8" 10 10 Steel SC
P0184.R3/4-SC R3/4" 12 12 Steel SC
P0184.R1-5C R1* 12 17 Steel SC
P0184.R1-1/4-SC R1 1/4* 18 22 Steel SC
P0184.R1-1/2-SC R1 1/2* 20 24 Steel SC
P0184.R2-SC R2" 22 32 Steel SC
P0184.060-100-A4 M6 x1,0 6 3 A s/s
P0184.080-075-A4 M8 x0,75 8 A4 s/s
P0184.080-100-A4 M8 x1,0 8 4 Ad s/s
P0184.080-125-A4 M8 x1,25 8 4 A s/s
P0184.100-100-A4 M10 x1,0 8 5 A s/s
P0184.120-150-A4 M12 x1,5 10 6 A s/s
P0184.140-150-A4 M14 x15 10 7 A s/s
P0184.160-150-A4 M16 x1.5 10 8 A4 s/s
P0184.180-150-A4 M18 x1.5 10 8 A s/s
P0184.200-150-A4 M20 x1,5 10 10 A4 s/s
P0184.220-150-A4 M22 x1.5 10 10 A s/s
P0184.240-150-A4 M24 x1,5 12 12 A4 s/s
P0184.260-150-A4 M26 x1.5 12 12 A s/s
P0184.270-200-A4 M27 x2,0 12 12 A4 s/s
P0184.300-150-A4 M30 x1.5 12 17 A s/s
P0184.330-200-A4 M33 x2 12 17 A4 s/s
P0184.360-150-A4 M36 x1,5 15 19 A4 s/s
P0184.360-200-A4 M36 x2 15 19 A4 s/s
P0184.420-150-A4 M42 x1,5 18 22 A s/s
P0184.420-200-A4 M42 x2 18 22 A4 s/s
P0184.480-150-A4 M48 x1,5 20 24 A4 s/s
P0184.R1/8-A4 R1/8" 8 5 A4 s/s
P0184.R1/4-A4 R1/4" 10 7 A4 s/s
P0184.R3/8-A4 R3/8" 10 8 Ads/s
P0184.R1/2-A4 R1/2" 10 10 A s/s
P0184.R5/8-A4 R5/8" 10 10 A4 s/s
P0184.R3/4-A4 R3/4" 12 12 A4 s/s
o .
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Blanking Plugs

Metric & BSPT

Order No. d, h, A/F Material
tol. JS16

P0184.R1-A4 R1“ 12 17 A4 s/s
P0184.R1-1/4-A4 R1 1/4* 18 22 A2 s/s
P0184.R1-1/2-A4 R1 1/2¢ 20 24 A4 s/s
P0184.R2-A4 R2" 22 32 A4 s/s
P0184.R1/8-A2 R1/8* 8 B A2 s/s
P0184.R1/4-A2 R1/4* 10 7 A2 s/s
P0184.R3/8-A2 R3/8" 10 8 A2 s/s
P0184.R1/2-A2 R1/2¢ 10 10 A2s/s >
P0184.R3/4-A2 R3/4* 12 12 A2 s/s <
P0184.R5/8-A2 R5/8" 12 12 A2 s/s =
P0184.R1-A2 R1“ 12 17 A2 s/s 2
P0184.R1-1/2-A2 R1 1/2% 20 24 A2 s/s =
P0184.060-100-BR M6 x1,0 6 3 Brass 2
P0184.080-075-BR M8 x0,75 8 4 Brass
P0184.080-100-BR M8 x1,0 8 4 Brass
P0184.080-125-BR M8 x1,25 8 4 Brass
P0184.100-100-BR M10 x1,0 8 B Brass
P0184.120-150-BR M12 x1,5 10 6 Brass
P0184.140-150-BR M14 x1,5 10 7 Brass
P0184.160-150-BR M16 x1,5 10 8 Brass
P0184.180-150-BR M18 x1,5 10 8 Brass
P0184.200-150-BR M20 x1,5 10 10 Brass
P0184.220-150-BR M22 x1,5 10 10 Brass
P0184.240-150-BR M24 x1,5 1 12 Brass
P0184.300-150-BR M30 x1,5 12 17 Brass
P0184.300-200-BR M30 x2 12 17 Brass
P0184.420-200-BR M42 x2 18 22 Brass
P0184.R1/8-BR R1/8" 8 5 Brass
P0184.R1/4-BR R1/4“ 10 7 Brass
P0184.R3/8-BR R3/8" 10 8 Brass
P0184.R1/2-BR R1/2¢ 10 10 Brass
P0184.R5/8-BR R5/8* 10 10 Brass
P0184.R3/4-BR R3/4" 12 12 Brass
P0184.R1-BR R1* 12 17 Brass
P0184.R1-1/4-BR R1 1/4“ 18 22 Brass
P0184.R1-1/2-BR R1 1/2* 20 24 Brass
P0184.R2-BR R2* 22 32 Brass
o ) .
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Blanking Plugs - Level Seal
NPTF
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P0184.NL

Material with a standard 1° 47” tapered hole. It sion is undesirable.
Steel (self-colour), stainless steel (A4) and  achieves a high pressure seal through the Tightening torque is dependent on fluid,
brass. difference in taper, with dimensions pre- pressure, temperature, and material

calculated to provide a higher sealing load pairing.
near the large end of the plug and the
threads near the top of the tapped hole. It
is used in applications where high pres-
sures are encountered and where protru-

Technical Notes

The Level Seal pressure plug has a 2° 5
taper thread extending its entire length
and designed to provide a flush condition

Important Notes
For dry seal type plug see part P0184.NPT.

Order No. d, tpi d, I A/F Material
max. nom.
P0184.NL1/16-BR NPT1/16" 27.0 7.8 6.35 5/32 Brass
P0184.NL1/8-BR NPT1/8" 270 10.2 6.35 3/16 Brass
P0184.NL1/4-BR NPTL/4" 18.0 13.4 10.3 1/4 Brass
P0184.NL3/8-BR NPT3/8" 180 16.9 103 5/16 Brass
P0184.NL1/2-BR NPTL/2" 14.0 211 135 3/8 Brass
P0184.NL3/4-BR NPT3/4" 14.0 26.4 135 9/16 Brass
P0184.NL1-BR NPT1* 115 33.1 16.7 5/8 Brass
P0184.NL1-1/4-BR NPTL 1/4* 115 418 16.7 3/4 Brass
P0184.NL1-1/2-BR NPTL 1/2° 115 479 16.7 3/4 Brass
P0184.NL1/16-SC NPTL/16" 270 7.8 6.35 5/32 Steel SC
P0184.NL1/8-SC NPTL/8" 270 10.2 6.35 3/16 Steel SC
P0184.NL1/4-SC NPTL/4" 180 134 103 1/4 Steel SC
P0184.NL3/8-SC NPT3/8" 180 16.9 10.3 5/16 Steel SC
P0184.NL1/2-SC NPTL/2¢ 14.0 211 135 3/8 Steel SC
P0184.NL3/4-SC NPT3/4" 14.0 26.4 135 9/16 Steel SC
P0184.NL1-SC NPT1 115 331 16.7 5/8 Steel SC
P0184.NL1-1/4-SC NPTL 1/4° 115 418 16.7 3/4 Steel SC
P0184.NL1-1/2-SC NPTL 1/2° 115 479 16.7 3/4 Steel SC
P0184.NL1/16-Ad NPT1/16" 27.0 7.8 6.35 5/32 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1/8-A4 NPT1/8" 270 10.2 6.35 3/16 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1/4-A4 NPTL/4" 180 134 10.3 1/4 A4 s/s
P0184.NL3/8-A4 NPT3/8" 180 16.9 103 5/16 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1/2-A4 NPTL/2¢ 14.0 211 135 3/8 A4 s/s
P0184.NL3/4-A4 NPT3/4" 14.0 26.4 135 9/16 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1-A4 NPT1* 115 33.1 16.7 5/8 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1-1/4-Ad NPTL 1/4* 115 418 16.7 3/4 A4 s/s
P0184.NL1-1/2-Ad NPTL 1/2° 115 479 16.7 3/4 A4 s/s
@ | .
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Blanking Plugs - Dry Seal
NPT and NPTF

PO184.NPT

Material
Steel (hardened or self-colour) and stain-
less steel (A4)

Technical Notes
To DIN 906. NPT (National Pipe Thread

Taper) and NPTF (National Pipe Taper Fuel).

The NPTF dry seal versions fit holes that are
not as accurately tapped.

Tightening torque is dependent on fluid,
pressure, temperature, and material
pairing.

Tips

NPTF threads will screw together with NPT
threads and should have no noticeable
assembly problem. There will most likely
be aninterference fit between the root and
crest on either the major or minor diameter
of the thread, depending on which part is
NPTF. To accomplish a seal on the joint, a
sealant will be required.

NPTF threads are designed to screw
together. They are designed to have inter-
ference at the roots and crests of the

threads on both the major and minor
diameters. This interference should cause
no assembly problem. The thread deforma-
tion caused by the interference fit and the
wrench tightening is designed to make a
dry mechanical seal.

Important Notes
For level of flush type plug see part P0184.
NL.

Order No. d,
P0184.NPT1/16-A4 NPT1/16“
P0184.NPT1/8-A4 NPT 1/8“
P0184.NPT1/4-A4 NPT 1/4“
P0184.NPT3/8-A4 NPT 3/8*
P0184.NPT1/2-A4 NPT 1/2¢
P0184.NPT3/4-A4 NPT 374
P0184.NPT1-A4 NPT 1
P0184.NPT1-1/4-A4 NPT 1-1/4“
P0184.NPT1/16-SC NPT1/16““
P0184.NPT1/8-SC NPT1/8"
P0184.NPT1/4-SC NPT1/4“
P0184.NPT3/8-SC NPT3/8"
P0184.NPT1/2-SC NPT1/2
P0184.NPT5/8-SC NPT5/8
P0184.NPT3/4-SC NPT3/4"
P0184.NPT1-SC NPT1“
P0184.NPT1-1/4-SC NPT1 1/4¢
P0184.NPT1-1/2-SC NPT1 1/2¢
P0184.NPT2-SC NPT2
P0184.NPTF1/16-HS NPTF1/16““
P0184.NPTF1/8-HS NPTF1/8“
P0184.NPTF1/4-HS NPTF1/4“
P0184.NPTF3/8-HS NPTF3/8%
P0184.NPTF1/2-HS NPTF1/2“

WB Automotion
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tpi d, I
max. nom.
27.0 8.08 7.92
27.0 10.40 7.92
180 13.80 11.10
180 17.40 12.70
14.0 21.10 15.90
14.0 26.90 19.00
115 33.90 20.60
115 33.90 20.60
27.0 8.08 7.92
27.0 10.40 7.92
180 13.80 11.10
18.0 17.40 12.70
14.0 21.50 15.90
14.0 21.50 15.90
14.0 26.90 19.00
11.5 33.90 20.60
115 42.60 20.60
115 48.70 20.60
115 48.70 20.60
27.0 8.08 7.92
27.0 10.40 7.92
18.0 13.80 11.10
18.0 17.40 12.70
14.0 21.50 14.30

0333 207 4498

A/F Material
5/32 A4 s/s
3/16 A4 s/s

174 A4 s/s
5/16 A4 s/s
3/8 Ad s/s

1/4 A4 s/s

1/2 Ad s/s

1/2 A4 s/s
5/32 Steel SC
3/16 Steel SC

1/4 Steel SC
5/16 Steel SC
3/8 Steel SC
3/8 Steel SC

174 Steel SC

1/2 Steel SC
3/4 Steel SC

1 Steel SC

1 Steel SC
5/32 Hardened steel
3/16 Hardened steel

1/4 Hardened steel
5/16 Hardened steel
3/8 Hardened steel
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Blanking Plugs - Dry Seal

NPT and NPTF

Order No. d, tpi d, I A/F Material
max. nom.

P0184.NPTF3/4-HS NPTF3/4* 14.0 26.90 15.90 1/8 Hardened steel

P0O184.NPTF1-HS NPTF1* 115 33.90 19.00 1/2 Hardened steel
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Hexagon Blanking Plugs
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Material threads are fine threads. Tips
Steel (self-colour), stainless steel (A4, Tightening torque is dependent on fluid, Also available on request with O rings
AISI 316) or brass. pressure, temperature, and material (NBR, Viton, EPDM, Silicone etc),
Technical Notes pairing. per[nan;ntr:nagnet, and polyamide melt
To DIN 7604A. Most metric screw plug seatundernead.
Order No. d, xp d, h, L Iy A/F Material
tol. h14 +0.2|-0
P0187.100-100-ZP M10 x1,0 14 4 6 0.5 14 Steel ZP
P0187.120-150-ZP M12 x1,5 17 6 9 0.5 17 Steel ZP
P0187.140-150-ZP M14 x1,5 19 6 9 0.5 19 Steel ZP
P0187.160-150-ZP M16 x1,5 21 6 9 0.5 22 Steel ZP
P0187.180-150-ZP M18 x1,5 23 6 9 2 17 Steel ZP
P0187.220-150-ZP M22 x1,5 27 6 9 2 19 Steel ZP
P0187.260-150-ZP M26 x1,5 31 8 9 2.5 22 Steel ZP
P0187.300-150-ZP M30 x1,5 36 8 9 25 22 Steel ZP
P0187.100-100-A4 M10 x1,0 14 4 6 0.5 14 A4 s/s
P0187.120-150-A4 M12 x1,5 17 6 9 0.5 17 A4 s/s
P0187.140-150-A4 M14 x1,5 19 6 9 0.5 19 A4 s/s
P0187.160-150-A4 M16 x1,5 21 6 9 0.5 22 A4 s/s
P0187.180-150-A4 M18 x1,5 23 6 9 2 17 A4 s/s
P0187.220-150-A4 M22 x1,5 27 6 9 2 19 A4 s/s
P0187.260-150-A4 M26 x1,5 31 8 9 2.5 22 A4 s/s
P0187.300-150-A4 M30 x1,5 36 8 9 2.5 22 A4 s/s
P0187.100-100-BR M10 x1,0 14 4 6 0.5 14 Brass
P0187.120-150-BR M12 x1,5 17 6 9 0.5 17 Brass
P0187.140-150-BR M14 x1,5 19 6 9 0.5 19 Brass
P0187.160-150-BR M16 x1,5 21 6 9 0.5 22 Brass
P0187.180-150-BR M18 x1,5 23 6 9 2 17 Brass
P0187.220-150-BR M22 x1,5 27 6 9 2 19 Brass
P0187.260-150-BR M26 x1,5 31 8 9 2.5 22 Brass
P0187.300-150-BR M30 x1,5 36 8 9 25 22 Brass
P0187.100-100-SC M10 x1,0 14 4 6 0.5 14 Steel SC
P0187.120-150-SC M12 x1,5 17 6 9 0.5 17 Steel SC
P0187.140-150-SC M14 x1,5 19 6 9 0.5 19 Steel SC
P0187.160-150-SC M16 x1,5 21 6 © 0.5 22 Steel SC
P0187.180-150-SC M18 x1,5 23 6 9 2 17 Steel SC
P0187.220-150-SC M22 x1,5 27 6 9 2 19 Steel SC
P0187.260-150-SC M26 x1,5 31 8 9 2.5 22 Steel SC
P0187.300-150-SC M30 x1,5 36 8 9 25 22 Steel SC
. .
w Automotion 0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 15
AN ESSENTRA COMPANY



SHN1d INDINYIE

Technical Information

Blanking Plug Options

P0182 P0183 P0184
Hex head screw blanking plugs ~ Hex socket screw blanking plugs Hex socket taper blanking plugs
DIN 910 DIN 908 DIN 906

P0184.NPT P0184.NL P0187

Hex socket blanking plugs NPT~ Hex socket blanking plugs level  Hexagon blanking plugs DIN
and NPTF dry seal seal 7604 A

Threads

Blanking plugs come with either metric orinch threads. Most metric threads are fine threads

(to DIN 13).

Inch threads come in four types:

Gindicates BSPP British Standard pipe parallel (to ISO 288)

Rindicates BSPT British Standard pipe taper (to ISO 7)

NPT indicates National Standard pipe taper (to ANSI B1.20.1)

NPTF indicates National Standard pipe taper fuel dry seal (to ANSI B1.20.3)
NLindicates National Standard pipe taper fuel level seal (to ANSI B1.20.3)

Materials
Blanking Plugs are available in three material types:

Steel (untreated or zinc plated)
Stainless steel (A2, AISI 303 and A4, AISI 316)
Brass
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Options: with built-in magnet or with NBR seal and O Ring.

NPT and NPTF pipe threads

The two most common US standard taper pipe threads used are National Pipe Taper (NPT) and National
Pipe Taper Fuel (NPTF). Applications range from electrical conduits and hand railings to high-pressure
pipe lines that carry gas or caustic fluids. NPT threads are for mechanical or low-pressure air or fluid
applications and often require the use of sealing compounds like Teflon tape, to provide the seal.
When the application is more critical, and the sealing compound may fail due to high heat or pres-
sure, NPTF Dryseal threads are used. This mechanical seal is produced by the mating and slight crush-
ing of the threads when a wrench is applied to tighten the fittings.
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